
APPETIZERS

$11.95NACHO SUPREME
Chili, cheddar cheese, onions, lettuce, tomatoes
and jalapeños topped over a bed of tortilla chips. 
Served with salsa & sour cream. Add queso for
$2.00  Substitute chicken or seasoned ground
beef for $1.25.

$9.95CHICKEN FINGERS
Our never frozen, hand breaded or grilled
tenders, served with honey mustard sauce OR
drenched in our buffalo sauce and served with
celery and ranch dressing.

$8.95BEER CHEESE PLATE
Suggins' delicious & spicy homemade beer
cheese served with carrots, celery and a hot soft
pretzel.

$8.95QUESO BLANCO
A creamy traditional blend of cheeses garnished
with diced jalapeños and served with house fried
tortilla chips.  ~Add a cup of salsa $3.00

$10.95CHUBBY'S CHEESE FRIES
A pile of french fries buried in melted cheese 
and bacon bits.  Served with ranch dressing. 
Add Chili for $2.50

$9.95A.P. BANANA PEPPERS
A large serving of hot & spicy banana peppers
deep fried to a golden brown and served with
cocktail sauce.

$8.95FRIED MUSHROOMS
House-made, beer battered and served with a
creamy horseradish dipping sauce.

$7.95BOWL PLUS
Our award winning chili loaded with cheddar
cheese, chopped onions and jalapenos, served
with tortilla chips for dipping. Plain chili - $5.95

$9.95CATFISH FINGERS
Fried strips using local Weisenberger Mill batter. 
Served with our creamy tarter sauce.

SALADS

HOMEMADE RANCH, BLEU CHEESE, HONEY MUSTARD, THOUSAND ISLAND, CREAMY CAESAR, BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE,
OIL & VINEGAR.     FAT-FREE OPTIONS: ITALIAN, CATALINA & RASPBERRY VINAIGRETTE

$7.95SIGNATURE SALAD
Assorted greens topped with chopped eggs,
carrots, smoked bacon, red onions, cucumbers,
tomatoes, croutons & cheddar cheese.

$12.95CHICKEN FINGER SALAD
Hand-breaded chicken strips with an assortment
of greens, chopped eggs, cheddar cheese,
smoked bacon, tomatoes & croutons.

$11.95PASTA SALAD
Rotini pasta tossed lightly with olive oil and
topped with Parmesan cheese, sun dried
tomatoes & fresh broccoli, then topped with our
grilled, blackened or spicy chicken.  Served with
Ranch dressing.

$11.95TACO SALAD
Chili, onions, tomatoes, jalapeños and cheddar
cheese on a bed of lettuce and tortilla chips with
salsa and sour cream.  Substitute chicken or
seasoned ground beef for $1.25.

$12.95GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
Grilled chicken breast with an assortment of
greens, chopped eggs, cheddar cheese, smoked
bacon, tomatoes & croutons.

$10.95CHICKEN SALAD FRUIT PLATE
Our fresh delicious chicken salad surrounded
with fresh fruit and served with a homemade
muffin and our special fruit dip.

TACOS / SANDWICHES / WRAPS

ALL SANDWICHES/ WRAPS ARE SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES OR YOUR CHOICE OF ONE SIDE ITEM.  LETTUCE, TOMATO
AND ONION ARE AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST. SIGNATURE SALAD MAY BE SUBSTITUTED FOR $4.95.

4.45 / EACHSUGGINS SUPREME TACOS
Choice of chicken or beef, topped with cheddar
cheese, shredded lettuce and tomatoes.  Served
with salsa and sour cream.

$11.95CATFISH SANDWICH
Golden fried delta-raised filet served on a grilled
bun with lettuce and tomato and a side of tartar
sauce.

$10.951000 ISLAND GRILLED TURKEY
Fresh turkey & Swiss cheese topped with our
homemade Thousand Island dressing on grilled
wheat bread.

$12.45SANTA FE CHICKEN WRAP
Blackened chicken breast, sautéed green
peppers, mushrooms, onions, cheddar cheese & a
side of salsa.

$11.95SUGGINS CHICKEN SANDWICH
Your choice of a grilled or blackened chicken
sandwich.

$13.95SPICY SHRIMP WRAP
Crispy fried shrimp with spicy Asian aioli &
shredded lettuce.

$11.95TURKEY CLUB
A double decker loaded with turkey, bacon,
lettuce, tomato and mayo on white Texas toast.

$12.45CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP
Crisp lettuce, diced tomatoes, Parmesan cheese
and your choice of grilled, fried or blackened
chicken.

$13.95FRENCH DIP
Hot roast beef thinly sliced and piled high with
melted mozzarella cheese & sautéed onions on a
hoagie roll.  Served with au jus for dipping.

$12.45BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP
Fried or grilled chicken tossed in buffalo sauce,
shredded lettuce, diced tomatoes, shredded
cheddar cheese & ranch dressing.

Try it as a Turkey Club Wrap with Honey Mustard



BURGERS

ALL BURGERS ARE ½ LB OF GROUND BEEF.  CHOOSE ONE OF OUR SPECIALTY BURGERS OR CREATE YOUR OWN.  
LETTUCE, TOMATO AND ONION AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.  ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS ARE $1.00 EACH. 

SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES OR YOUR CHOICE OF SIDE ITEM. SIGNATURE SALAD MAY BE SUBSTITUTED FOR $4.95.

$13.95* SPICY JALAPENO & BEER CHEESE
BURGER
If you like it HOT, this is the one for YOU !

$13.95* GO BIG BLUE BURGER
A Bluegrass favorite ~ blackened and topped with
bleu cheese and bacon.

$11.95* SUGGINS CLASSIC
Grilled your way!

$13.95* WESTERN BURGER
Onion ring, cheddar cheese, bacon and BBQ
sauce.

SUGGINS FAVORITES

SUBSTITUTE 1 SIDE ITEM WITH A SIGNATURE SALAD FOR $4.95

$14.95PORK CHOPS
Grilled, Blackened, BBQ or
Country Fried.  Served with
two side items.

$12.95SUGGINS
QUESADILLA
Blackened chicken tucked
inside a large flour tortilla,
with sautéed green peppers,
onions and cheddar cheese. 
Served with salsa and sour
cream.

$15.95OPEN FACE ROAST
BEEF
Hot roast beef thinly sliced
and piled high on white
bread, topped with mashed
potatoes & brown gravy.
Served with one side item.

$21.95* SUGGINS SPECIAL
An 10 oz. USDA choice New
York Strip, lightly seasoned,
grilled your way and served
with two side items. $11.95VEGGIE PLATE

Choose any 4 of your favorite
side items.

$12.95CHICKEN LIVERS
Served over white toast with
a white cream gravy and two
sides.$9.95BEAN BURRITO

A flour tortilla filled with a
spicy combination of beans
and rice, topped with creamy
queso and garnished with
tomatoes and jalapeños. 
Served with salsa and sour
cream.  ~ Add chicken $2.00

$15.95SUGGINS HOT
BROWN
A classic Kentucky dish of
roasted turkey & Texas toast,
topped with bacon, tomato,
cheddar cheese & mornay
sauce.  Half portion $10.95

$12.95CHICKEN
CROQUETTES
Handmade everyday and
fried golden brown.  Served
with a white cream gravy and
your choice of two sides.

FISH & CHICKEN

SUBSTITUTE 1 SIDE ITEM WITH A SIGNATURE SALAD FOR $4.95.

$18.95* FRESH SALMON
Served grilled or blackened with two sides.

$15.95CATFISH DINNER
Golden fried delta-raised catfish served with your choice of two sides and tartar sauce.

$16.95A.P. SUGGINS CHICKEN
Two boneless breasts served with two sides.  Order your way ~ BBQ, Blackened or Grilled.

$13.95CHICKEN FINGER PLATTER
A dinner portion of fresh tenders, hand-breaded or grilled. Served with honey mustard or tossed in buffalo
sauce and served with ranch. Choice of one side item.

$18.95SHRIMP DINNER
Jumbo shrimp prepared your way ~ grilled, fried or blackened and served with two sides.

DAILY SIDES $3.25

GREEN BEANS FRIED OKRA FRUIT
FRENCH FRIES BAKED POTATO COLE SLAW

STEAMED BROCCOLI BLACK BEANS & RICE COTTAGE CHEESE
BEER BATTERED ONION

RINGS
MACARONI & CHEESE MASHED POTATOES &

GRAVY

BEVERAGES  $2.95
COKE SPRITE MR PIBB

COKE ZERO MELLOW YELLO PINK LEMONADE
DIET COKE BARQ'S ROOT BEER TEA - SWEET & UNSWEET

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of
food-borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.


